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DESCRIPTION

Pit jacks

For use in a pit or under a lifting platform. Pit jacks with dead man's handle principle: freezes all movements if the user loses
control of the operation. Automatic device for adjusting the descent speed according to the load. Equipped with a hydraulic
stroke limiter.

Pedal-controlled lifting and lowering allow you to work hands free.

Easy to manoeuvre thanks to the four swivel wheels also ensuring good stability thanks to the dimensions of the base.

Ergonomic swivel handle.

PATENTED

Reversible head: foam block for protecting the various parts of the vehicle.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES
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SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

Sales reference
Weight (kg)

Minimum height (mm)
Maximum height (mm)
Capacity kg

Piston stroke mm
base width mm

length basis mm

Guarantee

Guarantee applied

M1 | SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee:

Guarantee for a limited period, covering technical tools, devices and machines used under normal conditions. The length is given by the

number after the letter M: 1 to 5 years

>> Find out more

750KG REPAIR PIT JACK

HF-7A

31

1138

1958

750

820

750

304
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https://www.sam-outillage.com/sam-outillage-product-guarantee

